
AUBURN SOUTH CANTEEN MENU 
Canteen operates Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 

On-line orders Flexischools: www.flexischools.com.au 
  

  

DAILY SPECIALS 
MONDAY 

SUSHI, KORMA & 
FRIED RICE DAY 

TUESDAY 
SUSHI, PIZZA, KORMA & 

FRIED RICE DAY 

WEDNESDAY 
SUSHI & NACHOS, 
PORK BUNS DAY 

 

THURSDAY 
SUSHI & PASTA DAY 

 

FRIDAY 
SUSHI & PIE DAY, GLUTEN 

FREE OPTIONS 
 

Sushi Roll 
Tuna, Teriyaki 
Chicken or Avocado 
Soy Sauce 
 
Beef Korma 
 
Chicken Fried Rice 
 

$4.40 
 

 
0.20 

 
$6.50 

 
$6.50 

 

Sushi Roll  
Tuna, Teriyaki 
Chicken or Avocado 
Soy Sauce 
 
Margarita Pizza 
(limit 2 per child) 
 
Hawaiian Pizza 
(limit 2 per child) 
 
Beef Korma 
 
Chicken Fried Rice 
 

$4.40 
 

 
0.20 

 
          $6.00 

 
 

$6.00 
 
         

$6.50 
 

$6.50 
 

 

Sushi Roll 
Tuna, Teriyaki 
Chicken or Avocado 
Soy Sauce 
 
Nachos with Cheese 
& Salsa  
Guacamole 
Sour Cream 
 
Pork Buns 

$4.40 
 

 
0.20 

 
$6.00 

 
$2.00 
$2.00 

 
$2.50 

Sushi Roll  
Tuna, Teriyaki 
Chicken or Avocado 
Soy Sauce 
 
Butter Chicken 
Mac Cheese 
Penne Bake 
 
Arancini Balls 
Bolognese (3)  

$4.40 
 
 

0.20 
 

$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 

 
 

$5.00 
 

Sushi Roll  
Tuna, Teriyaki Chicken 
or Avocado 
Soy Sauce 
 
Rice Paper Rolls 
Chicken/Vegetarian 
 
Hot Pastries 
Beef Pie 
Party Pie 
Party Pie Triple Pack 
Sausage Roll 
GF Party Pie (GF) 
GF Sausage Roll (GF) 
GF Beef Pie (GF) 
With Tomato Sauce 

$4.40 
 
 

0.20 
 

$7.00 
 
 
 

$6.00 
$2.50 
$6.50 
$5.50 
$3.00 
$6.00 
$6.50 
$0.30 

 
 

 

http://www.flexischools.com.au/


AUBURN SOUTH CANTEEN MENU 
Canteen operates Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 

On-line orders Flexischools: www.flexischools.com.au 
  

AVAILABLE DAILY 
MYO SANDWICHES & DRINKS HEALTHY FOOD TREATS & HOT FOOD 

Gluten Free Bread 
 
Wholemeal or White Bread 
 
Wholemeal or White Roll 
Gluten Free Roll 

 
- Ham 
- Cheese 
- Tomato 
- Cucumber 
- Chicken 
- Tuna  
- Vegemite & Butter 

 
TOASTED 
 
DRINKS 
 
Plain Milk 
BIG M Chocolate Milk 
BIG M Strawberry Milk 
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
 
(GF) = Gluten Free 

$3.00 
 

$3.00 
 

$3.00 
$4.00 

 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$1.50 

 
$1.00 

 
 
 

$2.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 

SNACKS: 
Fresh Fruit 
Apple 
Curly Apple 
Orange Wedges (4) 
Edamame Beans in Pod 
Steamed Corn Cob 
Stringers Cheese Stick 
Fruit Salads 
Dried Fruit Medley 
 
Vegetable Sticks (8) 
Carrot 
Cucumber 
 
Dip Crunch Pack 
Tzatziki OR Avocado Dip 
*comes with Sakatas & Veggie 
Sticks 
 
Tub of Salad 
Contains Cos Lettuce, Cucumber, 
tomato & grated carrot 

- Add Italian dressing 
- Add Grated Cheese 

 
 
$1.50 
$1.75 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$4.00 
$4.00 

 
$1.50 

 
 
 
 

$4.50 
 
 

 
$4.00 

 
$1.00 

.50 
$1.00 

HOT FOOD 
Cheesy Roll 
Baked Bean Cheesie 
Hot Chicken Roll 
With cheese add 
Gluten Free Roll 
 
Bakery 
Anzac Biscuit 
Mini Choc-Muffin 
Popcorn 
Mini Pretzels 
Chocolate Brownie (GF)  
 
Frozen Treats 
Frozen 99% Fruit Tube 
Rainbow or Choc Paddle Pop 
Lemonade Icy Twist 
Mango Smooze 
Mini Raspberry Calippo 
Frozen Apple Cup 
Frozen Pineapple Stick 
Frozen Pineapple Ring 
Frozen Yogurt 

 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 

 
 

$1.00 
.30c 

$1.50 
            $1.50 

$3.00 
 
 

$1.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 

20c / 3 for 50c 
$1.50 
$2.00 

 

http://www.flexischools.com.au/

